3.1
3.2

5.1
5.2

6.1
6.2
6.3

7.1
7.2

8.1
8.1.1
8.1.2
8.2

8.3
8.4
8.5
8.5.1
8.5.2
8.6
8.7

10

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL

Village of Stirling
December 15, 2021 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda

Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment
Open Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment
Close Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment

Recognition

Delegations:
Honorable Minister Grant Hunter: MLA for Cardston-Taber-Warner
Director of Operations: Shane Still

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — December 1, 2021
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items
Accounts Payable - #2021 - #2021
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Bylaw 518-21 Land Use Bylaw Amendment

Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment - Second Reading
Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment - Third Reading

Council Delegation: The Honorable Minister Grant Hunter - MLA for Cardston-Taber-
Warner

Council Delegation: Director of Operations Shane Still

2022 Interim Capital Budget

Bylaw 519-21 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw

Bylaw 519-21: 2022 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw - Second Reading
Bylaw 519-21: 2022 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw - Third Reading
Commercial Lease Space Expression of Interest

Accounts in Arrears

CAO Report

Council Committee Meeting Reports



11
11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.7
11.8
11.9
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14

12

Correspondence and Items for Information
College of Physicians & Surgeons of Alberta
Mayors & Reeves Minutes - November 2021
RRPSSC Statistics

FCSS

Alberta Recreation and Parks Association
Camrose City Council

AHS Welcome to South Zone Municipal Leaders
AHS Single Point of Contact

Canadian Pacific Railway

National Police Federation

Minister Madu

ORRSC Annual General Board of Directors' Meeting - September 2021
COVID-19 Updates

CMRSWSC

Adjournment



