

Village of Stirling December 15, 2021 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3 3.1 3.2	Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment Open Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment Close Public Hearing - Proposed Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment
4	Recognition
5 5.1 5.2	Delegations: Honorable Minister Grant Hunter: MLA for Cardston-Taber-Warner Director of Operations: Shane Still
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – December 1, 2021 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
7 7.1 7.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #2021 #2021 Budget Report
8 8.1 8.1.1 8.1.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.5.1 8.5.2 8.6 8.7	Items for Discussion Bylaw 518-21 Land Use Bylaw Amendment Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment - Second Reading Bylaw 518-21: Land Use Bylaw Amendment - Third Reading Council Delegation: The Honorable Minister Grant Hunter - MLA for Cardston-Taber-Warner Council Delegation: Director of Operations Shane Still 2022 Interim Capital Budget Bylaw 519-21 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw Bylaw 519-21: 2022 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw - Second Reading Bylaw 519-21: 2022 Fees, Rates and Charges Bylaw - Third Reading Commercial Lease Space Expression of Interest Accounts in Arrears
9	CAO Report
10	Council Committee Meeting Reports

11	Correspondence and Items for Information
11.1	College of Physicians & Surgeons of Alberta
11.2	Mayors & Reeves Minutes - November 2021
11.3	RRPSSC Statistics
11.4	FCSS
11.5	Alberta Recreation and Parks Association
11.6	Camrose City Council
11.7	AHS Welcome to South Zone Municipal Leaders
11.8	AHS Single Point of Contact
11.9	Canadian Pacific Railway
11.10	National Police Federation
11.11	Minister Madu
11.12	ORRSC Annual General Board of Directors' Meeting - September 2021
11.13	COVID-19 Updates
11.14	CMRSWSC
12	Adjournment